O 00 N O Ul B WN -

N NN NNRNNNRRRRRRRRBR R
N OO UDd WNROWOWOWNOO VDA WNEREO

Team
4607
2220
2883
1816
3313
2500
5172
2052
3750
3102
2502
4728
3926
4009
4539
5348
3630
3100
4506
5991
2823
4859
5690
6175
2574
4703
7541

2019 MSHSL Robotics Rankings

Teams with a * auto-qualify based on Chairman's Award win.
Direct any questions or concerns to StateRankings@mnfirst.org
Rankings are subject to change until all event datais collected.
Dataasof4/6/2019

First Event

Northern Lights Regional
Heartland Regional
Great Northern Regional
Lake Superior Regional
Great Northern Regional
Great Northern Regional
Great Northern Regional
Northern Lights Regional
Lake Superior Regional
Lake Superior Regional
Great Northern Regional
Lake Superior Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional
Lake Superior Regional
Lake Superior Regional
Lake Superior Regional
Northern Lights Regional
Northern Lights Regional
Great Northern Regional
Lake Superior Regional
Northern Lights Regional
Northern Lights Regional
Lake Superior Regional
Great Northern Regional
Lake Superior Regional
Northern Lights Regional
lowa Regional

Total
48
40
36
31
23
19
73
73
72
70
59
57
53
53
52
50
49
47
46
44
44
43
42
40
40
38
37

Team Age

O O O OO O 0O 0O 000000000 oo oo oo oo

=
o O

Event points
48
40
36
31
23
19
73
73
72
70
59
57
53
53
52
50
49
47
46
44
44
43
42
40
40
28
27

Playoffs
20

O O O o o

30
30
30
30
20
20
20
10
10
20
30
10
10
10
10
10
30
10
10

Playoff Round
Finals
Quarters
Quarters
Quarters
Quarters

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Semis
Semis
Finals
Finals
Semis
Semis
Semis
Semis
Semis
Finals
Semis
Semis
Quarters
Quarters



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

2957
4239
2175
3883
7028
3206
2264
7850

5638
2549
6132
3122
7864
7797
3130
4663
2511
2987
3244

2530
2227
2503
3293
4198
7858
3691
5278
5929
5542
3042
2989

lowa Regional

Great Northern Regional

Great Northern Regional
Northern Lights Regional
Northern Lights Regional

lowa Regional

Lake Superior Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Lake Superior Regional

Great Northern Regional
Northern Lights Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional
Lake Superior Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Northern Lights Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional
Northern Lights Regional
Northern Lights Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
lowa Regional

Great Northern Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Great Northern Regional
Northern Lights Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional
Northern Lights Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional
Great Northern Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Great Northern Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional

36
35
34
34
34
33
33
33

32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30

29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27

o O un O O O O

1

o

o O O o

1
1

o o

o O O O O

o O O O o

1

o

o O O O O o

36
35
34
34
29
33
33
23

32
31
31
31
21
21
30
30
30
30
30

29
29
29
29
29
19
28
28
28
27
27
27

20
20
10
10

o O o o

O O O O oo

2

o

o O O o

10
10

o O

10

O O O o o

Finals
Finals
Semis
Semis
Quarters
Quarters
Quarters

Quarters
Quarters
Quarters
Quarters

Finals

Quarters
Quarters
Quarters
Quarters

Semis
Semis
Quarters
Quarters
Quarters

Semis

Quarters
Quarters
Quarters
Quarters
Quarters



59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88

4226
3755
2129
2501
3007

7273
7677
6628
5658
7893
4741
5914
7530
6045
4182
6160
4360
5653
3082
7038

7849
4480
6912
7041
7432
7892
4656
3751

7019
2177

Northern Lights Regional

Lake Superior Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional
Northern Lights Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Minnesota North Star Regional
Great Northern Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Great Northern Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Lake Superior Regional

lowa Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Great Northern Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Great Northern Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Minnesota North Star Regional
Lake Superior Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional
Lake Superior Regional
Wisconsin Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Great Northern Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Northern Lights Regional

Great Northern Regional

27
26
25
25
25

25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
21

21
20
19
19
19
19
18
18

18
18

o O O O O

10

10

o

10

U O O O O O O

10

10
10

27
26
25
25
25

20
15
24
24
14
23
23
13
22
22
21
21
21
21
16

11
20
14
14

18
18

13
18

10

o O

O O O o o

1

O OO O O o o o o o

o

10

O O O O oo

o

Quarters
Quarters
Semis

Quarters
Quarters

Quarters

Quarters
Quarters
Quarters
Semis

Quarters

Quarters
Quarters
Quarters
Quarters
Quarters
Quarters

Semis

Quarters
Quarters



89

90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116

2232

6217
4536
3038

2169
6022
2526
5290
6749
7180

2512
7875
2532

4174
3090
2847
2977
4238
7257
3633
3276
3848
2498

4207
2509
2606
4215
2239

Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Lake Superior Regional

lowa Regional

Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Great Northern Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Northern Lights Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Minnesota North Star Regional

Seven Rivers Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Great Northern Regional

lowa Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Lake Superior Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional

Great Northern Regional

17

17
17
17

17
17
17
16
16
16

16
16
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

o O

U O O O O O

10

O O O O Ul O O o o o

o O O O o

17

17
17
17

17
17
17
16
16
11

16

15

15
15
15
15
15
10
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

0

o O

O O O O oo

o O o

O OO OO0 oo o o o

O O O o o

Quarters

Quarters



117
118
119
120

121
122
123

124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139

140
141
142
143
144

7311
7596
2499
3058

4665
4632
5637

4549
3298
3291
2518

3278
3275
5253
3184
5626
4778
3212
2508
5913
2472
2529

2515

3300
3267
4693
3081
4623

Northern Lights Regional

Seven Rivers Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Great Northern Regional

Great Northern Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Great Northern Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Heartland Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional
Northern Lights Regional

Great Northern Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Great Northern Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Northern Lights Regional

14
14
13
13

13
13
13

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12

o O

o O O o

O O O OO O O o o o o

o

o O O O o

13
13

13
13
13

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12

o O o o

o O o

O O O o

O OO OO0 oo o o oo

o

O O O o o

Quarters
Quarters



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158
159

160

161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

5999
5299
4229
4648
2861
3292
4674
2225
5464
3294
7235
3610
2181

2450
3407

3202

3754
5340
2654
5541

5143
6147
6146
7068
4230
5720
5339
3299

Lake Superior Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Great Northern Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Northern Lights Regional

Great Northern Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Northern Lights Regional

Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Northern Lights Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Northern Lights Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Seven Rivers Regional

Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

o O O O

o O O o o O O Ul O OO OO O o o o o

O O O O u O O o

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10

O O O O un

O O O o o O OO OO O 0O o0 oo o oo

O O OO o o o o



173
174

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185
186
187

188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195

196
197

198
199

5232
3745

4260
3134
3740
3018
3297
7258
2538
4225
4277
3454

2491
4845
3055

3026
2531
5434
2879

2667
6709
5998
2480

3839
2855

5275
4166

Northern Lights Regional

Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
lowa Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Northern Lights Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional

lowa Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Northern Lights Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Great Northern Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Seven Rivers Regional

Great Northern Regional

Great Northern Regional

Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Great Northern Regional

Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Minnesota North Star Regional

Lake Superior Regional

00 00O 00O 0O O U VW VU V LV

00 00O 00 00

NN NN

~N

O O O O U1l O O o O o o

o O O

o O o o o O O o

o

0O 0O 00O 0O O O O VOOV

00O 0O 00 0o

NN NN

~N

O OO O O o o o o o o

o O O

o O O o O O o o

o



200
201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208
209

210

211
212
213

214
215
216
217
218
219

220
221

4511
6044
4624
3723
4181
2513

6453
2470
6758
2825

3871

2846
2207
4664

4217
3277
3036
6707
2525
3023

3054
6047

Lake Superior Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Seven Rivers Regional

Great Northern Regional

Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Lake Superior Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Northern Lights Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Lake Superior Regional

Lake Superior Regional

Great Northern Regional

Northern Lights Regional

Minnesota North Star Regional
Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional
presented by the Medtronic Foundation
Northern Lights Regional

Lake Superior Regional

w w ks~ b b0 S, ] [e) <) B <) BN e)] A OO NN

w

o O O o o O O O o o

o O

O O O O O o

o

w w s b b0 S, ] (o) <) I e) @) O OO NN

w

o O O o O O O O o o

o O

O O O O oo

o



