2019 MSHSL Robotics Rankings

Teams with a * auto-qualify based on Chairman's Award win.

Direct any questions or concerns to StateRankings@mnfirst.org

Rankings are subject to change until all event data is collected.

Data as of 4/6/2019

		Team	First Event	Total	Team Age	Event points	Playoffs	Playoff Round
*	1	4607	Northern Lights Regional	48	0	48	20	Finals
*	2	2220	Heartland Regional	40	0	40	0	Quarters
*	3	2883	Great Northern Regional	36	0	36	0	Quarters
*	4	1816	Lake Superior Regional	31	0	31	0	Quarters
*	5	3313	Great Northern Regional	23	0	23	0	Quarters
*	6	2500	Great Northern Regional	19	0	19	0	
	7	5172	Great Northern Regional	73	0	73	30	Finals
	8	2052	Northern Lights Regional	73	0	73	30	Finals
	9	3750	Lake Superior Regional	72	0	72	30	Finals
	10	3102	Lake Superior Regional	70	0	70	30	Finals
	11	2502	Great Northern Regional	59	0	59	20	Finals
	12	4728	Lake Superior Regional	57	0	57	20	Finals
	13	3926	Minnesota North Star Regional	53	0	53	20	Finals
	14	4009	Lake Superior Regional	53	0	53	10	Semis
	15	4539	Lake Superior Regional	52	0	52	10	Semis
	16	5348	Lake Superior Regional	50	0	50	20	Finals
	17	3630	Northern Lights Regional	49	0	49	30	Finals
	18	3100	Northern Lights Regional	47	0	47	10	Semis
	19	4506	Great Northern Regional	46	0	46	10	Semis
	20	5991	Lake Superior Regional	44	0	44	10	Semis
	21	2823	Northern Lights Regional	44	0	44	10	Semis
	22	4859	Northern Lights Regional	43	0	43	10	Semis
	23	5690	Lake Superior Regional	42	0	42	30	Finals
	24	6175	Great Northern Regional	40	0	40	10	Semis
	25	2574	Lake Superior Regional	40	0	40	10	Semis
	26	4703	Northern Lights Regional	38	10	28	0	Quarters
	27	7541	Iowa Regional	37	10	27	0	Quarters

28	2957	Iowa Regional	36	0	36	20 Finals
29	4239	Great Northern Regional	35	0	35	20 Finals
30	2175	Great Northern Regional	34	0	34	10 Semis
31	3883	Northern Lights Regional	34	0	34	10 Semis
32	7028	Northern Lights Regional	34	5	29	0 Quarters
33	3206	Iowa Regional	33	0	33	0 Quarters
34	2264	Lake Superior Regional	33	0	33	0 Quarters
35	7850	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	33	10	23	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
36	5638	Lake Superior Regional	32	0	32	0 Quarters
37	2549	Great Northern Regional	31	0	31	0 Quarters
38	6132	Northern Lights Regional	31	0	31	0 Quarters
39	3122	Minnesota North Star Regional	31	0	31	0 Quarters
40	7864	Lake Superior Regional	31	10	21	0
41	7797	Lake Superior Regional	31	10	21	0
42	3130	Northern Lights Regional	30	0	30	20 Finals
43	4663	Minnesota North Star Regional	30	0	30	0 Quarters
44	2511	Northern Lights Regional	30	0	30	0 Quarters
45	2987	Northern Lights Regional	30	0	30	0 Quarters
46	3244	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	30	0	30	0 Quarters
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
47	2530	Iowa Regional	29	0	29	10 Semis
48	2227	Great Northern Regional	29	0	29	10 Semis
49	2503	Lake Superior Regional	29	0	29	0 Quarters
50	3293	Great Northern Regional	29	0	29	0 Quarters
51	4198	Northern Lights Regional	29	0	29	0 Quarters
52	7858	Minnesota North Star Regional	29	10	19	0
53	3691	Northern Lights Regional	28	0	28	10 Semis
54	5278	Minnesota North Star Regional	28	0	28	0 Quarters
55	5929	Great Northern Regional	28	0	28	0 Quarters
56	5542	Lake Superior Regional	27	0	27	0 Quarters
57	3042	Great Northern Regional	27	0	27	0 Quarters
58	2989	Minnesota North Star Regional	27	0	27	0 Quarters

59	4226	Northern Lights Regional	27	0	27	0 Quarters
60	3755	Lake Superior Regional	26	0	26	0 Quarters
61	2129	Minnesota North Star Regional	25	0	25	10 Semis
62	2501	Northern Lights Regional	25	0	25	0 Quarters
63	3007	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	25	0	25	0 Quarters
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
64	7273	Minnesota North Star Regional	25	5	20	0 Quarters
65	7677	Great Northern Regional	25	10	15	0
66	6628	Lake Superior Regional	24	0	24	0 Quarters
67	5658	Great Northern Regional	24	0	24	0 Quarters
68	7893	Lake Superior Regional	24	10	14	0 Quarters
69	4741	Lake Superior Regional	23	0	23	10 Semis
70	5914	Iowa Regional	23	0	23	0 Quarters
71	7530	Northern Lights Regional	23	10	13	0
72	6045	Lake Superior Regional	22	0	22	0 Quarters
73	4182	Northern Lights Regional	22	0	22	0 Quarters
74	6160	Lake Superior Regional	21	0	21	0 Quarters
75	4360	Great Northern Regional	21	0	21	0 Quarters
76	5653	Lake Superior Regional	21	0	21	0 Quarters
77	3082	Great Northern Regional	21	0	21	0 Quarters
78	7038	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	21	5	16	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
79		Minnesota North Star Regional	21	10	11	0
80		Lake Superior Regional	20	0	20	10 Semis
81		Minnesota North Star Regional	19	5	14	0
82		Lake Superior Regional	19	5	14	0
83		Wisconsin Regional	19	10	9	0
84		Minnesota North Star Regional	19	10	9	0
85		Great Northern Regional	18	0	18	0 Quarters
86	3751	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	18	0	18	0 Quarters
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
87		Northern Lights Regional	18	5	13	0
88	2177	Great Northern Regional	18	0	18	0

89	2232 Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional presented by the Medtronic Found	17 ation	0	17	0 Quarters
90	6217 Lake Superior Regional	17	0	17	0
91	4536 Iowa Regional	17	0	17	0
92	3038 Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	17	0	17	0
	presented by the Medtronic Found	ation			
93	2169 Great Northern Regional	17	0	17	0
94	6022 Lake Superior Regional	17	0	17	0
95	2526 Lake Superior Regional	17	0	17	0
96	5290 Lake Superior Regional	16	0	16	0
97	6749 Minnesota North Star Regional	16	0	16	0
98	7180 Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	16	5	11	0
	presented by the Medtronic Found	ation			
99	2512 Northern Lights Regional	16	0	16	0
100	7875 Minnesota North Star Regional	16	10	6	0
101	2532 Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	15	0	15	0
	presented by the Medtronic Found	ation			
102	4174 Minnesota North Star Regional	15	0	15	0
103	3090 Seven Rivers Regional	15	0	15	0
104	2847 Northern Lights Regional	15	0	15	0
105	2977 Lake Superior Regional	15	0	15	0
106	4238 Lake Superior Regional	15	0	15	0
107	7257 Great Northern Regional	15	5	10	0
108	3633 Iowa Regional	14	0	14	0 Quarters
109	3276 Lake Superior Regional	14	0	14	0
110	3848 Minnesota North Star Regional	14	0	14	0
111	2498 Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	14	0	14	0
	presented by the Medtronic Found	ation			
112	4207 Lake Superior Regional	14	0	14	0
113	2509 Northern Lights Regional	14	0	14	0
114	2606 Minnesota North Star Regional	14	0	14	0
115	4215 Minnesota North Star Regional	14	0	14	0
116	2239 Great Northern Regional	14	0	14	0

117	7311	Northern Lights Regional	14	5	9	0
118	7596	Seven Rivers Regional	14	10	4	0
119	2499	Northern Lights Regional	13	0	13	0
120	3058	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	13	0	13	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
121	4665	Minnesota North Star Regional	13	0	13	0
122	4632	Minnesota North Star Regional	13	0	13	0
123	5637	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	13	0	13	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
124	4549	Great Northern Regional	13	0	13	0
125	3298	Great Northern Regional	13	0	13	0
126	3291	Lake Superior Regional	13	0	13	0
127	2518	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	13	0	13	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
128	3278	Great Northern Regional	13	0	13	0
129	3275	Lake Superior Regional	13	0	13	0
130	5253	Lake Superior Regional	13	0	13	0
131	3184	Heartland Regional	12	0	12	0 Quarters
132	5626	Minnesota North Star Regional	12	0	12	0 Quarters
133	4778	Minnesota North Star Regional	12	0	12	0
134	3212	Northern Lights Regional	12	0	12	0
135	2508	Great Northern Regional	12	0	12	0
136	5913	Lake Superior Regional	12	0	12	0
137	2472	Minnesota North Star Regional	12	0	12	0
138	2529	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	12	0	12	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
139	2515	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	12	0	12	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
140	3300	Great Northern Regional	12	0	12	0
141	3267	Northern Lights Regional	12	0	12	0
142	4693	Northern Lights Regional	12	0	12	0
143	3081	Northern Lights Regional	12	0	12	0
144	4623	Northern Lights Regional	12	0	12	0

145		Lake Superior Regional	12	0	12	0
146	5299	Lake Superior Regional	11	0	11	0
147	4229	Great Northern Regional	11	0	11	0
148	4648	Minnesota North Star Regional	11	0	11	0
149	2861	Northern Lights Regional	11	0	11	0
150	3292	Great Northern Regional	11	0	11	0
151	4674	Lake Superior Regional	11	0	11	0
152	2225	Minnesota North Star Regional	11	0	11	0
153	5464	Lake Superior Regional	11	0	11	0
154	3294	Lake Superior Regional	11	0	11	0
155	7235	Lake Superior Regional	11	5	6	0
156	3610	Minnesota North Star Regional	10	0	10	0
157	2181	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	10	0	10	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
158	2450	Northern Lights Regional	10	0	10	0
159	3407	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	10	0	10	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
160	3202	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	10	0	10	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
161	3754	Northern Lights Regional	10	0	10	0
162	5340	Minnesota North Star Regional	10	0	10	0
163	2654	Minnesota North Star Regional	10	0	10	0
164	5541	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	10	0	10	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
165	5143	Northern Lights Regional	10	0	10	0
166	6147	Northern Lights Regional	10	0	10	0
167	6146	Lake Superior Regional	10	0	10	0
168	7068	Lake Superior Regional	10	5	5	0
169	4230	Lake Superior Regional	9	0	9	0
170	5720	Northern Lights Regional	9	0	9	0
171	5339	Seven Rivers Regional	9	0	9	0
172	3299	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	9	0	9	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				

173	5232	Northern Lights Regional	9	0	9	0
174	3745	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	9	0	9	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
175	4260	Iowa Regional	9	0	9	0
176	3134	Lake Superior Regional	9	0	9	0
177	3740	Lake Superior Regional	9	0	9	0
178	3018	Minnesota North Star Regional	9	0	9	0
179	3297	Northern Lights Regional	9	0	9	0
180	7258	Minnesota North Star Regional	9	5	4	0
181	2538	Iowa Regional	8	0	8	0
182	4225	Minnesota North Star Regional	8	0	8	0
183	4277	Minnesota North Star Regional	8	0	8	0
184	3454	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	8	0	8	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
185	2491	Northern Lights Regional	8	0	8	0
186	4845	Lake Superior Regional	8	0	8	0
187	3055	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	8	0	8	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
188	3026	Great Northern Regional	8	0	8	0
189	2531	Lake Superior Regional	8	0	8	0
190		Northern Lights Regional	8	0	8	0
191	2879	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	8	0	8	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
192	2667	Seven Rivers Regional	7	0	7	0
193		Great Northern Regional	7	0	7	0
194	5998	Great Northern Regional	7	0	7	0
195	2480	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	7	0	7	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
196		Great Northern Regional	7	0	7	0
197	2855	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	7	0	7	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
198		Minnesota North Star Regional	7	0	7	0
199	4166	Lake Superior Regional	7	0	7	0

200	4511	Lake Superior Regional	7	0	7	0
201	6044	Northern Lights Regional	7	0	7	0
202	4624	Northern Lights Regional	7	0	7	0
203	3723	Seven Rivers Regional	6	0	6	0
204	4181	Great Northern Regional	6	0	6	0
205	2513	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	6	0	6	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
206	6453	Lake Superior Regional	6	0	6	0
207	2470	Northern Lights Regional	6	0	6	0
208	6758	Northern Lights Regional	6	0	6	0
209	2825	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	6	0	6	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
210	3871	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	5	0	5	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
211		Northern Lights Regional	5	0	5	0
212	2207	Minnesota North Star Regional	5	0	5	0
213	4664	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	5	0	5	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
214	4217	Lake Superior Regional	5	0	5	0
215		Lake Superior Regional	4	0	4	0
216	3036	Great Northern Regional	4	0	4	0
217	6707	Northern Lights Regional	4	0	4	0
218	2525	Minnesota North Star Regional	3	0	3	0
219	3023	Minnesota 10,000 Lakes Regional	3	0	3	0
		presented by the Medtronic Foundation				
220	3054	Northern Lights Regional	3	0	3	0
221	6047	Lake Superior Regional	3	0	3	0